
Price List Updated OCT, 2024

All orders to be placed on                                   by 9:30am. 
No late orders accepted.

Please note: We do not take orders over the phone

FROZEN ITEMS
Frozen Orange Pieces
Frozen Watermelon on a Stick
Custard Pop
Frozen Juice
   (Orange, Apple or Apple or Blackcurrant)
Full or Half Quelch Stick
   
Juicies
   (Tropical or Wildberry)
TNT
   (Blue Raspberry)
Snappy
   
Chocolate Moosie
Everest Vanilla Bucket (Low Fat)
Frozen Mango + Watermelon Yoghurt

$0.20
$0.70
$0.50
$1.00

Full: 80c   
Half: 40c
$2.00

$1.50

Full: $1  
Half: 50c
$2.00
$1.50
$2.50

Cup of White Milk
Hot or Cold Milo
Hot Chocolate
Spring Water Sports Cap
Oak Milk 
  (Strawberry, Chocolate)
Glee Cans
    (Raspberry, Bubblegum Grape, Tropical, Sour Watermelon)
Juice Poppers
    (Orange, Apple, Blackcurrant, Paradise Punch) 
Slush Puppy (6 flavours available)

Chicken Teriyaki & Soy Sauce
Tuna & Soy Sauce
Vegetable & Soy Sauce Canteen 

Menu

New                                      users:
Click 'Register', enter your email address and follow the instructions to set    
up your account. Once your account is set up: 
-Search for our school
 - Add New Student
- Enter Student details and select their class. 
- Login and click 

Available for purchases.
A 1.2% merchant fee will be

added.

EFTPOS

Available on School Uniforms

Lay-bY

PRICE:

$1.00
$2.00
$2.50
$2.00
$2.50

$2.50

$2.00
$3.00

DRINKS PRICE:

$4.00
$4.00
$4.00

SUSHI PRICE:

Download Now:



$3.50
$3.00
$5.00
$4.50
$3.50
$3.50
$2.00
$4.50
$1.50
$5.00
S: $1.80 L: $3.60

$3.00

$4.50
$2.50

Sausage Roll
Toasted Jaffle- Spaghetti or Baked Beans
Potato Pie
Pie
Chicken Nuggets (x5)
Cheesy Pasta (Canteen Made) 
5" Garlic Bread
Lasagne or Mac & Cheese
Chicken Noodle Soup
Beef Nacho Dippers
Toasted Wraps

Pizza
   Ham & Pineapple / BBQ Chicken / Cheese / Ham
Butter Chicken and Rice
Ham and Cheese Roll 

Apple Slinky (Red or Green)
Apple brought from home to slink 
Orange Pieces
Carrot Sticks
Watermelon

Cheese and Crackers
Hot Popsy Popcorn
Fruit and Custard
Custard Cup
Chocolate Muffin
Blueberry Muffin
Red Rock Sea Salt Chips
Grainwaves Sour Cream and Chives Chips
Fruit Rings

$1.50
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$2.50
$2.50
$2.00
$2.00
50c

SANDWICHES (WHITE OR 9 GRAIN)

Vegemite
Cheese
Cheese & Vegemite
Salmon
Tuna
Ham
Ham & Salad
Egg & Mayonnaise
Curried Egg 
Chicken
Chicken & Salad
Salad

Cheese, Egg, Tomato, Pineapple
Mayonnaise, Tomato  or BBQ Sauce
Beetroot, Lettuce, Red Onion, Cucumber

Beef Burger
   (Beef Patty, Cheese & Tomato Sauce)
Chicken Burger
   (Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo)
Hawaiian Burger
   (Chicken, Lettuce, Mayo, Pineapple & Cheese)
Beef or Chicken Burger with Salad
   (Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot, Carrot, Mayo)

Salad with Cheese or Egg
Salad with Chicken or Ham
Small Side Salad
Ceasar Salad

$5.00

$5.00

$6.00

$6.00

PRICE:
$1.00
10c
20c
50c
60c

SNACKS PRICE:

PRICE:
$1.50
$1.80
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.50
$4.70
$3.00
$3.20
$4.00
$5.00
$4.00

 Wraps or rolls 50c Extra     |    Toasted 50c Extra 

EXTRA FILLINGS (EACH) PRICE:
$0.60
$0.40
$0.50

BURGERS PRICE: HOT FOOD PRICE:

Ham & Cheese / Chicken & BBQ Sauce / Chicken & Sweet Chilli / Cheese

FRUIT (SEASONAL):

SALAD BOWLS PRICE:

$5.50
$6.50
$2.50
$7.00

Lettuce, Cucumber, Tomato, Beetroot, Carrot & Cheese (Mayo 40c Extra)

All lunch orders come with wooden forks or spoons as necessary. 
Individually charged at 10c each. 


