SUSHI	PRICE:
Chicken Teriyaki & Soy Sauce	\$4.00
Tuna & Soy Sauce	\$4.00
Vegetable & Soy Sauce	\$4.00
FROZEN ITEMS	PRICE:
Frozen Orange Pieces	\$0.20
Frozen Watermelon on a Stick	\$0.70
Custard Pop	\$0.50
Frozen Juice	\$1.00
(Orange, Apple or Apple or Blackcurrant)	·
Full or Half Quelch Stick	Full: 80c
7	Half: 40c
Juicies	\$2.00
(Tropical or Wildberry) TNT	
(Blue Raspberry)	\$1.50
Snappy	Full: \$1
(13	Half: 50c
Chocolate Moosie	\$2.00
Everest Vanilla Bucket (Low Fat)	\$1.50
Frozen Mango + Watermelon Yoghurt	\$2.50
3	Ψ2.50
DRINKS	PRICE:
Cup of White Milk	\$1.00
Hot or Cold Milo	\$2.00
Hot Chocolate	\$2.50
Spring Water Sports Cap	\$2.00
Oak Milk	\$2.50
(Strawberry, Chocolate)	
Glee Cans	\$2.50
(Raspberry, Bubblegum Grape, Tropical, Sour Waterme	lon)
Juice Poppers	# 2.22
(Orange, Apple, Blackcurrant, Paradise Punch)	\$2.00 \$3.00
Slush Puppy (6 flavours available)	\$3.00



CANTEEN **MENU**

PRICE LIST UPDATED OCT, 2024













ALL ORDERS TO BE PLACED ON **Stexischools** BY 9:30AM.

NO LATE ORDERS ACCEPTED.

PLEASE NOTE: WE DO <u>NOT</u> TAKE ORDERS OVER THE PHONE



EFTPOS

Available for purchases. A 1.2% merchant fee will be added.

LAY-BY

Available on School Uniforms

NEW **flexischools** USERS:

Click 'Register', enter your email address and follow the instructions to set up your account. Once your account is set up:

- -Search for our school
- Add New Student
- Enter Student details and select their class.
- Login and click 🛨 Order food 🍏 🐚 🙆











	FRUIT (SEASONAL):	PRICE:	SANDWICHES (WHITE OR 9 GRAIN)	PRICE:
	Apple Slinky (Red or Green)	- \$1.00	WRAPS OR ROLLS 50C EXTRA TOASTED 50C EXTRA Vegemite	\$1.50
1	Apple brought from home to slink————————————————————————————————————	10c	Cheese	\$1.80 \$1.80
	Orange Pieces	20c	Cheese & Vegemite	\$2.00
	Carrot Sticks	50c	Salmon	\$3.00
	Watermelon	60c	Tuna	\$3.00
			Ham	\$3.50
	SNACKS	PRICE:	Ham & Salad	\$4.70
	Cheese and Crackers	- \$1.50		\$3.00
	Hot Popsy Popcorn	\$1.50 - \$2.00	Egg & Mayonnaise	
	Fruit and Custard	-\$1.00	Curried Egg	\$3.20
	Custard Cup		Chicken 8. Salad	\$4.00
		\$1.00 \$2.50	CHICKEH & Jaiau	\$5.00
	Chocolate Muffin	\$2.50 \$2.50	Salad	\$4.00
	Blueberry Muffin	- \$2.50 \$2.00	EXTRA FILLINGS (EACH)	PRICE:
	Red Rock Sea Salt Chips	\$2.00 \$2.00	Cheese, Egg, Tomato, Pineapple	\$0.60
	Grainwaves Sour Cream and Chives Chips	\$2.00	Mayonnaise, Tomato or BBQ Sauce	\$0.40
	Fruit Rings	50c	Beetroot, Lettuce, Red Onion, Cucumber	\$0.50
	BURGERS	PRICE:	HOT FOOD	PRICE:
	Beef Burger	\$5.00	Sausage Roll	\$3.50
	(Beef Patty, Cheese & Tomato Sauce)	φ 0.00	Toasted Jaffle- Spaghetti or Baked Beans	\$3.00
	Chicken Burger	\$5.00	Potato Pie	\$5.00
	(Chicken, Lettuce & Mayo)	•	Pie	\$4.50
	Hawaiian Burger	\$6.00	Chicken Nuggets (x5)	\$3.50
	(Chicken, Lettuce, Mayo, Pineapple & Cheese)		Cheesy Pasta (Canteen Made)	\$3.50
	Beef or Chicken Burger with Salad	\$6.00	5" Garlic Bread	\$2.00
	(Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Beetroot, Carrot, Mayo)		Lasagne or Mac & Cheese	\$4.50
~			Chicken Noodle Soup	\$1.50
	SALAD BOWLS	PRICE:	Beef Nacho Dippers'	\$5.00
	Lettuce, Cucumber, Tomato, Beetroot, Carrot & Cheese (1	Nayo 40c Extra)	Toasted Wraps	S: \$1.80 L: \$3.60
	Salad with Cheese or Egg	•	Ham & Cheese / Chicken & BBQ Sauce / Chicken & Sweet Chilli / Cheese	
	Salad with Chicken or Ham	\$6.50	Pizza	\$3.00
	Small Side Salad	\$2.50	Ham & Pineapple / BBQ Chicken / Cheese / Ham	
	Ceasar Salad	\$7.00	Butter Chicken and Rice	\$4.50
9	Maria .		Ham and Cheese Roll	\$2.50

